Rodeo Print Sheets
17-Dec-2022

Calf Roping - Ages 12-15
Member
Nolan Patton
Lyle Rombough
ETHAN HILMAN
Keston Humbke

Mason Hamilton

January 7, 2023

Score
17.300

25.300
999.000
999.000
999.000

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
17.300

25.300
999.000
999.000
999.000

Points
100

90
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